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Success team 2 „HABBLYK“

1. Herma Stein, IMPULS-Agency for development,   www.psychomotorik-rostock.de   herma-stein@web.de      

2. Anita Skarp, A. Strictum,    www.astrictum.se   a.strictum@yahoo.se   anita.skarp@alvesta.se  

3. Birgitta Estberg, BiEst firma, developed The Maintenance Game, watercolour painting   www.bestfirma.se   birgitta@estberg.se 

4. Dr. Bärbel Lorenz, Institute for development                                                                                                    www.lorenz-entwicklungsbegleitung.de                                                                            info@lorenz-entwicklungsbegleitung.de 

5. Lena Holst, Collage AB, advertising & marketing agency,   www.collage.se   holst@collage.se    
 

6. Dr. Yvonne Adler, KompetenzEntwicklung Kommunikation,   www.kek-adler.de   yvonne.adler@kek-adler.de   
7. Kati Jaeger, PIBUG- Projekte in Bildung & Gesundheit, projects in adult education, especially  in healthcare   katijaeger@pibug.de     
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PROGRAMME HANSESTADT ROSTOCK

Part-financed by the European Union (European Regional Development Fund)
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